AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If ap		
м003	0.27125111257112			,		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	OIG-06-347 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the	nan Item 6)	CODE 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, (301) 415-5719 Mail Stop T-7-I-2		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555				
Washington, DC 20555		washington, DC 2				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) KATOR PARKS & WEISER P LLC			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	ATION NO.		
1020 19TH ST NW STE 350				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-36-06-347 NRC-36-06-347		
WASHINGTON DC 200366107			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 116373101	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF S	X 06-19-2006	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as se	M ONLY APPLIES TO			ded. is not ex		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram v KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vii by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	which includes a reference to the CE DESIGNATED FOR THE R rtue of this amendment you des	ne solicitation and amendmen ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alread	nt numbers. FAILURE OF YOR RTO THE HOUR AND DATE dy submitted, such change ma	OUR AC- SPECIFIED MAY By be made		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	1/A					
13. THIS ITEM AF	PPLIES ONLY TO MOD	IFICATIONS OF CON	TRACTS/ORDERS,			
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRIB	BED IN ITEM 14.			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specification of the control of	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTI	HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	NTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		HANGES (such as changes in page 1)	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Extend the term of the BPA Exercise Option Year Two (Unilateral)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	ent and return 0	copies to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by The purpose of this modification is to **SEE PAGE TWO OF TWO, FOR A DESCRIPTION OF TWO	exercise option peri	od 2 of the BPA.	ole.)			
Period of Performance: June 19, 2006 to Total Obligated Amount: \$96,000.00 (un Total Ceiling Amount: \$328,300.00 (cha	changed)	(changed)				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer	enced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	T				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	· ·	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Stephen Pool Contracting Offi		<i></i>	·_1	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	lu /sot	16C. DATE SIG	NED \\D	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		Signature	of Contracting Officer)	1 7/17	190	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243



This Modification No. 003 exercises Option Year Two of the BPA, thereby extending the period of performance through June 18, 2009. No funds are being obligated at this time, since there is current available funding in the amount of \$76,000.00. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Section A.11 TERM OF BPA, is revised to read as follows:

This BP A expires on June 18, 2009 or such later ending date as determined by the exercise of any option.

Option Period 2 increases the contract ceiling by \$107,800 from \$220,500 to \$328,300.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

A summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY 06 obligation amount: \$96,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$96,000.00

This modification obligates NO FUNDS.